

John Lewis Stock Number	770 17203
Name	HUGS FUDGE – Raspberry Pavlova
Ingredients	Raspberry Pavlova - Sugar, Glucose syrup, sustainable palm oil, Full fat sweetened condensed <b>milk</b> , Clotted cream (4%)( <b>milk</b> ), butter( <b>milk</b> ), emulsifier: <b>soya</b> lecithin, natural colour: betanin, anthocyanin, flavours, Salt
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
Net Quantity	225g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Buttermilk Confections, Trenant Industrial Estate, Wadebridge PL27 6HB
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y